
Monday-Friday

Service No B5

Misterton White Swan 07:31

Crewkerne Railway Station 07:36

Crewkerne, Kithill 07:41

Crewkerne Kings Arms 07:47

Bincombe Close 07:51

Crewkerne, George Hotel 07:56

Drimpton Royal Oak 08:12

Broadwindsor, White Lion 08:20

Beaminster School 08:35

Monday-Friday

Service No B5

Beaminster School 15:40

Broadwindsor, White Lion 15:57

Drimpton Royal Oak 16:03

Crewkerne Kings Arms 16:18

Crewkerne, Ashlands Road 16:20

Crewkerne, Kithill 16:31

Crewkerne Railway Station 16:35

Misterton, White Swan 16:40

B5

B5Beaminster School - Bridport

Bridport - Beaminster School


